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Name 

Cheshire, Arthur Herbert .. 
Chesterman, Arthur Richard 

Chew, Jack Byron 
Cheyne, Alan Gordon 

Chin, Hubert William 
Chirnside, Andrew James 
Chisholm, Alan Stanley 
Chisholm, Donald Hastings 
Cholmondeley-Smith, Douglas 

Reginald 
Christensen, Alan John 
Christeson, Edgar Louis .. 
Churchill, Alfred James 
Clapham, Herbert Dickson 
Clapshaw, Kenneth Percival 
Claridge, Herbert 

Clark, Cyril Walter 
Clark, Eldon James 
Clark, Eric Arthur 

Clark, John Benjamin 
Clarke, Alan 

Clarke, Alan Raymond 
Clarke, Arthur Clarkson .. 
Clarke, Caudelle George Tracey 
Clarke, Clarence Frederick 
Clarke, Gordon Leslie 
Clarke, Herbert 
Clay, Ernest Refton 
Clayton, Eric John 

Cleal, Ronald Wade 

Cleall, Frederick John 

Clements, William Howie 

Clifton-Lewis, David Te Raungakau 
Climo, Edward Richard 
Clydesdale, Leonard Albert 
Coakley, Ronald James 
Cochrane, William Gordon 
Cochrane, William Henry 
Coker, Leonard William .. 
Cole, Kenneth Ray 
Coleman, Kenneth Maurice 
Coles, Raymond Thomas Herford 
Collett, William George .. 
Collier, Brian Keith 
Collins, Kenneth George 

Collins, Samuel Bruce 
Collis, Milne Walter 
Colmore-Williams Daniel Clement 
Conaghan, Warren Miller 

Cook, Jack 
Cook, Robert William 
Cook, Warren Roland 
Cooke, Brian Allan 

Cooke, Brian Trevor 
Cooke, Lawrence Edwin James 
Cooper, Alton Thomas .. 

Cooper, Arthur McDonald 
Cooper, Edward Reid 
Cooper, Hugh Gordon Tuxford 
Copestake, Max 
Copp, Leslie Francis 
Corbett, William 
Corkill, Thomas 
Comer, Peter Ellsworth 
Cornelius, Leslie David 
Cosnett, Brian Herbert 
Costar, Horace William 
Costelloe, Francis Regis 
Coulter, Norman Mercer Upton 
Coulter, Samuel 
Coutts, Colin George 
Cowan, James Lister 
Cowley, Douglas 
Cox, Colin Horatio 
Crabbe, Reginald Eric 
Craig, Herbert Anstis 
Cramp, Leonard James 

Crawford, Cecil Robert Henry 
Crawford, Leon Campbell 
Crawford, Murray Evans 

Creed, Robert Joseph 
Creelman, Edward Norman 

Creswell, Ian Robert 
Crichton, James Gordon . . 
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Heretaunga 
Auckland 

Ohura 
Whangarei 

Wakefield 
Nelson .. 
Wellington 
Wanganui 
Auckland 

.. pPost Office radio technician 
Servicing radio sets, gramophones, and talking

picture machines 
bRadio experimenter .. 
oServicing calcuJating machines and like office appli-

ances 
bRadio experimenter .. 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
bRadio experimenter . . 

. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 

Auckland Assembly and repair of portable appliances 
Hastings iRefrigeration Serviceman · 
Wellington .. iRefrigeration Serviceman 
Hamilton .. gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
Palmerston North . . iRefrigeration Serviceman 
Christchurch . . oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-

Timaru .. 
Dunedin 
Wellington 

ances 
. . iRefrigeration Serviceman 
. . gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
. . mAssembly and repair of teletypewriter machines and 

associated equipment 

LR1637 
LR695 

LR338 
LR1609 

LR286 
LR572 
LR524 
LR346 
LR543 

LR1711 
LR1301 
LR778 

LR1333 
LR956 
LR445 

LR1006 
LR854 

LR1463 

Martinborough . . jSupply Authority work LR986 
Auckland . . All classes of electrical work at H.M. Naval Base, LR703 

Auck.land 
Hamilton 
Rotorua .. 
Auck.land 
Masterton 
Kaitaia 
Titahi Bay 
Auck.land 

Auck.land 
. . /Secondary of radio sets 
. . ./Secondary of radio sets 

Work in powerhouses and substations .. 
. . Assembly and repair of Bendix washing machines 

iRefrigeration serviceman 
. . jSupply Authority work 

gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
oServicing calcuJating machines and like office appli

ances 

LR578 
LR626 
LR375 
LR942 

LR1326 
LR964 
LR506 
LR1502 

Auckland oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR933 
ances 

Wellington oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR451 
ances 

Christchurch oServicing calculating machines and like office appli- LR464 
ances 

Auckland . . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Timaru iRefrigeration Serviceman 
Christchurch . . jSupply Authority work 
Longburn . . bRadio experimenter .. 
Stirling . . . . jSupply Authority work 
Stirling . . . . jSupply Authority work 
Blenheim . . /Secondary of radio sets 
Raumati . . bRadio experimenter . . 
Auckland . . dLuminous discharge tubes 
Paraparaumu Beach jSupply Authority work 
Dunedin . . aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

LR103 
LR909 

LR1710 
LR311 

LR1015 
LR1011 

LR594 
LR323 

LR1233 
LR1106 

LR162 
Oamaru . . . . iRefrigeration serviceman 
Rotorua . . gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 

/Secondary of radio sets 
dLurninous discharge tubes 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 

LR826 
} LR497 

Wellington 
Auckland 
Whangarei 
Auck.land 

Havelock North 
Dunedin 
Tauranga .. 
Porirua . . 

Titahi Bay 
Christchurch 
Timaru . . 

Wellington 
Auckland 

aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli

ances 
iRefrigeration serviceman 

. . /Secondary of radio sets 
iRefrigeration Serviceman 

. . mAssembly and repair of teletypewriter machines and 
associated equipment 

gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli-

ances 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
/Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) 

.. jSupply Authority work 
Porirua .. 
Warkworth 
Wellington 
Palmerston North .. 
New Plymouth 

bRadio experimenter .. 
jSupply Authority work 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

New Plymouth 
Temuka .. 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Greymouth 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Carterton 
Huntly 
Pukerua Bay 
Wellington 
Tauranga 
Timaru 
Auckland 

Lower Hutt 
New Plymouth 
Wellington 

/Civil Aviation Administration (extended limits) .. 
jSupply Authority work 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 
Plant maintenance for E. Astley and Sons Ltd. 

nAssembly and repair of portable domestic appliances 
jSupply Authority work 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
aElectrical wiring for radio sets only 

.. jSupply Authority work 
gN.Z. Broadcasting Service 

The assembly and repair of apparatus other than 
radio sets 

bRadio experimenter . . 
iRefrigeration serviceman 
oServicing calculating machines and like office appli

ances 

LR384 
LR1424 
LR260 

LR1384 

LR866 
LR586 

LR1213 
LR1532 

LR843 
LR 93 

LR1599 

LR 54 
LR149 

LR1670 
LR1042 
LR341 

LRll0l 
LR 64 

LR1499 
LR1685 
LR534 
LR571 

LR1256 
LR256 
LR470 

LR1702 
LR1327 

LR805 
LR165 
LR996 
LR508 
LR689 

LR665 
LR857 
LR740 

Wellington 
Awanui .. 

iRefrigeration serviceman LR919 

Christchurch 
Dunedin 

.. kRadio servicemen's limits restricted to Civil LR1335 
Aviation Administration 

iRefrigeration serviceman 
. . iRefrigeration serviceman 

LR1491 
LR823 

30/ 9/ 59 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 
17/ 9/ 59 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

18/ 3/ 60 
20/ 3/ 58 
11/1/55 
15/ 5/ 58 
6/ 7/ 56 
1/ 4/ 53 

20/ 9/ 56 
22/6/55 
12/ 2/ 59 

4/ 9/ 56 
1/ 4/ 53 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
1/ 6/ 56 
9/ 5/ 58 

24/ 7/ 56 
1/4/53 

20/ 4/59 

7/ 5/ 56 

1/ 4/ 53 

1/ 4/ 53 

1/4/53 
26/1/56 
14/ 3/ 60 
1/4/53 

26/ 9/ 56 
26/ 9/ 56 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

10/ 7/ 57 
17/ 12/ 56 

1/4/53 
28/ 4/ 55 

1/4/53 

1/ 4/ 53 
11 / 11 / 58 

1/4/53 
20/ 8/ 58 

4/8/55 
1/4/53 

14/5/57 
17/8/59 

23/5/55 
1/4/53 

14/ 9/ 59 

1/4/53 
1/4/53 

10/ 11 / 59 
23/ 10/ 56 

1/4/53 
10/ 12/ 56 

1/4/ 53 
17/ 4/ 59 

15/ 12/ 59 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

11 / 9/ 57 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 
9/ 3/ 60 
9/ 5/ 58 

10/3/55 
1/4/53 
7/ 9/ 56 
1/4/53 
1/4/53 

1/4/53 
1/ 7/ 55 
4/ 5/ 54 

26/3/56 
15/ 5/ 58 

8/ 4/ 59 
22/4/ 55 


